How many parents responded to the survey in 2005-2006 and 2006-2007, and how does
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

Campus District District District

EL MS HS

27.7%

50.9%

What did parents report as their child's ethnicity, and how does this compare to the ethnic
distribution of the student population?







5. The following school staff treat me with courtesy and respect.
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Pillow - 2006 35%

District Elementary - 2006 36%
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* ltem(s) #17, #18 #19 added to the survey in 2006









Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don't

Agree Disagree Know/NA
13a. n =263
13b. n = 256
13c. n =254
14a. n =262
14b. n =258
14c. n =251
15a. n =263
15b. n = 256
15c. n =252
15d. n =254
15e. n = 256
16a. n=254
16b. n =249
16c¢. n =249
16d. n =247
16e. n =247
17. n =260
18. n =260

Yes No

19a. n =248
19b. n =258
19c. n =239
19d. n =240
19e. n =237
19f. n =240
19g. n =240

Item 20 did not use the "Strongly Agree™ to "Strongly Disagree" scale. Numbers below reflect

20. n = 266 the number of parents selecting each goal. These numbers will not sum to the total number of

item respondents because parents may select multiple goals.

High Certificate/  Bachelors Graduate/
School Associates degree Professional Military
diploma degree degree service




